
 
  

 
STUDENT AFFAIRS COMMITTEE 

AGENDA 

APRIL 17, 2019  

 

JOINT ACADEMIC SENATE 
COMMITTEE MEMBERSHIP 

 
Beatriz Magallon 

Chair 
Counselor, Welcome Center 

310 434-4275 
 

Esau Tovar 
Vice Chair 

Dean, Enrollment Services 
310 434-4012 

 
Nicholas Chambers 
Recording Secretary 

 
Sheila Cordova 

Faculty, Interior Architectural Design 
 

Donna Davis-King 
Faculty, Psychology 

 
Stanley Hecht 

Faculty, Mathematics 
 

Denise Kinsella 
Dean, International Education Center 

 
Tom Peters 

Faculty, Disabled Students Center 
 

Mike Tuitasi 
Vice President, Student Services 

 
Alicia Villalpando 

Counselor, Transfer Center 
 

Student Representative 
Lucia Aguilar-Cole 

 
Student Representative 

Eric Hwang 
 

FALL 2018 MEETINGS 
Noon  –  2:00 p.m. 

Academic Senate Conference Room (HSS 261) 
 

Wednesday, September 19 
Wednesday, October 3 

Wednesday, October 17 
Wednesday, October 31 

Wednesday, November 14 
Wednesday, November 28 

 
SPRING 2019 MEETINGS 

Noon  –  2:00 p.m. 
Academic Senate Conference Room (HSS 261) 

 
Wednesday, February 27 
Wednesday, March 13 
Wednesday, March 27 
Wednesday, April 17 
Wednesday, May 1 
Wednesday, May 15 
Wednesday, May 29 

 

1. Call to Order 
 

2. Public Comments 
 

3. Approval of Minutes:  March 27, 2019 
 

4. Update/Action on: 
a. 5010  Admissions 
b. 4226 Enrollment Overlap & Time Conflict 

(4111.7 old#) 
5. Action Items:   

a. AR 4340  Credit Course Enrollment  
                 Limitation 

b. AR 5420  Associated Students Finance 
c. AR 5410  Associated Students Elections 
d. AR 5430  Student Clubs & Organizations 

 
6.  Announcements 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


